2017 NWCR SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
THURSDAY, AUGUST 3

6:00 p.m.

Participants begin arriving at Monte Shelton Motor Company, 1604 SW Alder
Street, Portland Oregon 97205, between 16th & 17th Avenues for
Registration, Scrutineering, Gift Bag Pick-Up and meeting other participants.
hors d'oeuvres are served and the no-hostbar opens. Welcomingremarks
andparticipantsmeetingfollowedbyanoptional RallySchool presentation.

FRIDAY, AUGUST 4

6:00-7:00 a.m.

7:10

7:30

7:35
8:00:30
10:50
11:30
2:50 p.m.
3:20
3:30-6:00
6:00

7:00

7:30

Participants arrive for Rallyand Touratlastnight’slocation. Continental
breakfast, coffee, juice and fruit served.

Welcome by Chairman and announcements by Tour Master

First Tour Group departs

Announcements by Rally Master

FirstRally Cardeparts, followed by others at thirty second intervals
First Tour Group arrives at lunch

FirstRally Cararrivesatlunch

First Tour Group arrives at the Resort at the Mountain

FirstRally Cararrivesatthe Resort at the Mountain
Snacksandrefreshmentsservedinparkinglot

No Host Baropens

Banquet Dinner

Announcements, Rally Master Presentation

SATURDAY, AUGUST 5

6:30-9:30 a.m.
8:20

9:01
11:10
11:45
3:00 p.m.
3:45
3:00-5:45
6:00

7:00

7:30

Breakfast is servedin DiningRoom

First Tour Group departs

FirstRally Car departs, followed by othersat one minute intervals
First Tour Group arrives at lunch

FirstRally Cararrivesatlunch

First Tour Group arrives at the Resort at the Mountain
FirstRally Cararrivesatthe Resort at the Mountain

Beer Washin parkinglot

No Host Baropens

Banquet Dinner

Announcements, Rally Master Presentation, Featured Speaker

SUNDAY, AUGUST 6

7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:30

10:00

11:00

Coffee served in parking lot at car wash area
Awards Brunch
Conclusion
Check Out
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